103 2/1.00 Lakisha R. HardinCurrent (720) (2,095.00) (1,595.00)
201 2/1.00 Reegan B. Fiske Current (720) (2,095.00) (1,650.00)
202 1/-- Brennen T. TransierCurrent (563) (1,795.00) (1,475.00)
203 2/1.00 Leslie J. Mejia Notice-Rented (720) 2,095.00) (1,600.00)
6 Units 100.0% Occupied (4,006) (11,970.00) (9,470.00)

Rent Roll 3312025   |   Remodeled 6-Unit in Scottsdale | $2,495,000 21

R
em

odeled 6-U
nit in Scottsdale | $2,495,000 | Financial Analysis

R
EM

O
D

EL
ED

 6
-U

N
IT

 IN
 S

C
O

TT
SD

AL
E

| $
2,

49
5,

00
0

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Remodeled 6-Unit in Scottsdale | $2,495,000 23

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $122,280 93.9% $138,840 94.5%

Pet Rent $360 0.3% $360 0.2%

RUBS $4,440 3.4% $4,460 3.0%

Other Income $3,184 2.4% $3,184 2.2%

Gross Potential Income $130,264 $146,844

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $126,596 $142,679

Less Expenses $19,687 15.55% $19,687 13.79%

Net Operating Income $106,909 $122,992

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,585 $264 $1,585 $264

Insurance $3,313 $552 $3,313 $552

Management Fee $6,330 $1,055 $6,330 $1,055

Trash $1,081 $180 $1,081 $180

Repairs & Maintenance $1,500 $250 $1,500 $250

Water / Sewer $4,678 $780 $4,678 $780

Landscaping $600 $100 $600 $100

Electric $600 $100 $600 $100

Total Operating Expense $19,687 $3,281 $19,687 $3,281

Expense / SF $4.76 $4.76

% of EGI 15.55% 13.79%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Remodeled 6-Unit in Scottsdale | $2,495,000 24

GLOBAL
Price $2,495,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate 0.06000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 1.50%
Pet Rent 1.50%
RUBS 1.50%
Other Income 1.50%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Trash 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water / Sewer 1.50%
Landscaping 1.50%
Electric 1.50%

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Remodeled 6-Unit in Scottsdale | $2,495,000 25